UofM students will share their research in the TEDtalks style.
Refreshments will be provided.

NED R. McWHERTER LIBRARY, 2nd FLOOR COMMONS

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 5
Graduate Presentations

2:30 PM Reception

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

Charles Ratcliff (CSD)

Ask yourself: An Introduction to
Self-Directed Speech, the Neglected
Cognitive Tool

Sydnie Allen (CPER)
Gun Shots and Their Hidden Wounds:
Pediatric Populations and Gun Violence

Madhumita Roy (MATH)

Global Attractors for Perturbations
of the Suspension Bridge Equation
with Mixed Boundary Conditions

Break

Della Garner (FCBE)

Good Morning Sunshine: How
Complaint Time-of-Day Submittal
Affects Satisfaction with Company
Response Time

John Hollander (PSYC)
AutoTutor: Helping and Understanding
Struggling Adult Readers

Carrie Lund (CPER)
Breaking Chains: Counseling the
Convicted

Brandon Ward (BIOL)

Aryl Hydrocarbon Receptor (AHR)
Regulation of Epidermal Ceramide
Biosynthesis

THURSDAY, APRIL 6

Undergraduate Presentations

2:30 PM Reception

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

Alixandria Kirkendol (BIOL)
Utilization of Longitudinal Data in the
Development of a Metacognitive
Engagement Instrument

Charlie Cordero (ENGL)
You Write What You Think: Applying
Speech Production Models to Discord

Samantha Hall (BME)

In-vitro Evaluation of Macrophage
Inflammatory Profile in Response to
Raspberry Ketone

Break

Cierra Dennis & Katie Walters (SPAN)
Inclusive Language in Spanish /
El Lenguaje Inclusivo

Zachary Baker (HIST)
Middle-American Revolution: The 1992
Republican Presidential Primaries and
the Death of Cold War Conservatism

Noah Molder & Tyler Owens (MATH)
Gambling Paradoxes: Always Be the
Winner

James Huang (BME)

How Bees Can Save Your Life:

The Effects of Manuka Honey Derived
Flavonoids on Neutrophil Production
of Reactive Oxygen Species

Event sponsored by Helen Hardin Honors College and the University Libraries. To learn more, visit bit.ly/umNEDtalks



