

THURSDAY, APRIL 6

EDXStudents SCHOLARSHIP WORTH SHARING

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 5

UofM students will share their research in the TEDtalks style.

Refreshments will be provided.

NED R. McWHERTER LIBRARY, 2nd FLOOR COMMONS

	Graduate Presentations	(Jndergraduate Presentations
2:30 PM	Reception	2:30 PM	Reception
3:00	Charles Ratcliff (CSD) Ask yourself: An Introduction to Self-Directed Speech, the Neglected Cognitive Tool	3:00	Alixandria Kirkendol (BIOL) Utilization of Longitudinal Data in the Development of a Metacognitive Engagement Instrument
3:15	Sydnie Allen (CPER) Gun Shots and Their Hidden Wounds: Pediatric Populations and Gun Violence	3:15	Charlie Cordero (ENGL) You Write What You Think: Applying Speech Production Models to Discord
3:30	Madhumita Roy (MATH) Global Attractors for Perturbations of the Suspension Bridge Equation with Mixed Boundary Conditions	3:30	Samantha Hall (BME) In-vitro Evaluation of Macrophage Inflammatory Profile in Response to Raspberry Ketone
3:45	Break	3:45	Break
4:00	Della Garner (FCBE) Good Morning Sunshine: How Complaint Time-of-Day Submittal Affects Satisfaction with Company	4:00	Cierra Dennis & Katie Walters (SPAN) Inclusive Language in Spanish / El Lenguaje Inclusivo
	Response Time	4:15	Zachary Baker (HIST) Middle-American Revolution: The 1992
4:15	John Hollander (PSYC) AutoTutor: Helping and Understanding Struggling Adult Readers		Republican Presidential Primaries and the Death of Cold War Conservatism
4:30	Carrie Lund (CPER) Breaking Chains: Counseling the Convicted	4:30	Noah Molder & Tyler Owens (MATH) Gambling Paradoxes: Always Be the Winner
4:45	Brandon Ward (BIOL) Aryl Hydrocarbon Receptor (AHR) Regulation of Epidermal Ceramide Biosynthesis	4:45	James Huang (BME) How Bees Can Save Your Life: The Effects of Manuka Honey Derived Flavonoids on Neutrophil Production of Reactive Oxygen Species